Is Mr. Hills Normal?


Name ______________________________
Activity

Statistics



Hour ______  Date____________________

Algebra 2

[image: image2.jpg]Iu





For this activity we are going to look at the sizes of people in the class.  We will each be completing a full table of this data, so we can work the with numbers.  We will do all our measurements in inches.   

	Name
	Height (inches)
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First we will be finding some measures of central tendency for this set of data.  


Range = _________________________


Mean = _________________________


Median = ________________________


Mode = _____________________________


Standard Deviation = ______________________
Z-Score= _______________________

In studying the normal curve we learned that many natural measurements tend to follow such a curve.  This curve predicts what percent of a population will fall in what part of the curve.  Recall that half of the data is found below the mean and half (or so) above the mean.  Our data might not follow this rule as we are using such a small sample size.  

For the sake of this assignment we will accept that Mr. Hills is “normal” if his height is found within one standard deviation of the mean.  In looking at this data, lets consider the position of the points and especially the outliers.  Please graph the data in the space provided below.  

[image: image1.png]vo

€0

zo

01%

21%

21

01%

o

o0

20 3

o

-2 -lo

S




